



Vatan Prem

New CCTV Camera (16 Nos.) :Costing

New CCTV Camera (16 Nos.)			
Sr.No.	Description	No.	Amount
1	CCTV Camera (16 Nos.CCTV Camera,2 Nos 6TB hard disk,32"inch T.V with Installation)	16.00	697,721.00
	Net Amount Rs.		₹ 697,800

Name Of Work :- SITC of 16 Nos new cctv camera

Estimate						
Sr. No.	LV ARC.No	Description	Qty.	Unit.	Rate.	Amount.
1	45	Supply, Installation, Testing and commissioning of IR Network Bullet Camera ,4MP, 1/3" Progressive CMOS, ICR, 2560x1440:20fps(P)/N), 2.8mm/F2.0 lens (4/6mm optional), H.265+/H265/H.264+&H.264, IP67, DWDR, 3D DNR, BLC, IR range: up to 30m, DC12V & PoE,Support mobile monitoring	16	NO	13054	2,08,864
2	72	supply, Installation, Testing and commissioning of 6 TB Surveillance Series Hard disk supporting 24X7 operational efficiency	2	NO	26108	52,216
3	75	Supply, Installation, testing and commissioning of 9 U Rack including necessary power mounting and fan arrangements for mounting CCTV equipment	1	NO	8788	8,788
4	MR	EESCO Junction box	8	NO	1500	12,000
5	206	Supply, Installation, testing and commissioning of 32 inch professional display/TV for 16X7 AVSI and digital signage application with full HD resolution/HDMI/DVI/VGA/RS232/USB/RJ45/Wifi ready/Built-in speakers, Inbuilt media player	1	NO	34500	34,500
6	356	cat 6 cable	900	NO	70	63,000
7	78	Supply and laying of 25 MM Dia. PVC Pipe	400	NO	32	12,800
8	197	supply and installation of HDMI Cable (Factory crimp)	20	RMT	532	10,640
9	222	supply, Installation, testing and commissioning of 12 Core Single Mode OFC	2250	RMT	71	1,59,750
10	59	Supply, Installation, Testing and commissioning of 16 Channel NVR Supporting 2 SATA; 160 Mbps Incoming bandwidth; Third-party network cameras supported, Up to 8 Megapixels resolution recording, Support 1-ch HDMI, 1-ch VGA, HDMI at up to 4K(3840x2160) resolution, 4-ch network cameras can be connected with 40M/60M/80M incoming bandwidth, Support dual-os to ensure high reliability of system running, Support various VCA detection	1	NO	18275	18,275
11	MR	Fiber Compass	12	NO	300	3,600
12	SOR 4-1-1	Supplying & erecting XLPE(05:7096) (I)-88 IS) unarmoured Aluminium cable 1.1 KV,grade to be erected as directed of following size. (a) 2 core 2.5 Sq. mm	170	Mtr	34	5,780
13	MR	Fiber Patch Cord	24	NO	350	8,400
14	51	Supply, Installation, Testing and commissioning of 4 Port PoE Switch, L2, Unmanaged, 4 100M PoE port, 1 100M uplink port, 802.3af/at, PoE power budget 58W	6	NO	6614	39,684
15	MR	Media Converter	16	NO	2800	44,800
16	14	Supply and installation of 8" x 8" MS Junction Box	16	NO	139	2,224
17	MR	Power supply box	6	NO	1000	6,000
18	SOR 1-2-6	RJ 45	40	NO	160	6,400
Total						697721.00

Say - 6,97,800.00